HM HM/NIA

ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ
MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
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AIONYZOY

ZA 21/09/2024 MOAITEIAY KA.

KY 22/09/2024 ANOIZHX
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28/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
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05/10/2024
05/10/2024
05/10/2024
06/10/2024

HM/NIA

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
13/10/2024

THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220

Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

B' KATHIOPIA EOHBQN 0log OMIANOZ

In ATQONIXZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAz

AZ NIKH APOZIAX
12:15 AO TMOAITEIA
ZA 21/09/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME 15:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - AMEX KAMANAPITIOY-MTOAYAENAPIOY
18:30 ' ANOI=HX 78

- 2.K. ANOI=ZHX
- AZ POAOMNOAHZ

- AO AIONYZOY

PEMO: A.2.0.X. "®OIBOX"

2n ATQNIZTIKH

rHMNEAO QPA  AFQNA:
A.3.0.X. "®OIBOZ" - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
ANOIZHZ 21:00 3.K. ANOIZHZ - AO MOAITEIA
POAOMOAHS  15:00 A3 POAOMOAHZ - TS ANOIZHS 78
AIONY30Y 21:00 AO AIONY3OY - EZEAIZIS AKAAHMIA KAA/SHS AS
PEMO: AMES KATMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
3n ATQNIZTIKH
FHNEAO QPA ArQNA:
MOAITEIAS KA. 12:15 AO MOAITEIA - A.3.0.X. "®OIBOs"
EUROHOOPS DOME ~ 15:30 EZEAIZIS AKAAHMIA KAA/SHS AS - AX POAOMOAHS
KAMANAPITIOY 21:00 AMES KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY - AO AIONYZOY
ANOIZHS 18:30 'S ANOIZHS 78 - 3.K. ANOIZHS
PEMO: A% NIKH APOZIAS
4n ATQNISTIKH
rHMNEAO QPA ATQNAZ

OAYMTITIAKOY XQPIOY

ANOIZHZ
POAOIMNOAHZ

19:00 A.z2.0.X."®0OIBOx"
21:00 Z.K. ANOIZHZ
15:00 AZ POAOTMOAHZ

AX NIKH APOZIAZ - AMEX KATTANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
- ANOI=HX 78

- EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ A%

- AO AIONYZOY

PEMO: AO NOAITEIA

5n ATQNIZTIKH

ZKOoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM

ZA
ZA
KY

HM

ZA
ZA
ZA

HM

ZA
KY
KY

HM

ZA
ZA
KY

HM

ZA
ZA
KY

HM

ZA
KY
KY

HM/NIA rHMEAO QPA ArQNAZ
AO MOAITEIA - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
19/10/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME  15:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHS AS -A.2.0.X. "®OIBOZ"
19/10/2024 KAMANAPITIOY 21:00 AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-MTOAYAENAPIOY - AZ POAOTMOAHS
20/10/2024 AIONYZOY 21:00 AO AIONYZOY - 5.K. ANOIZHS
PEMO: 'S ANOIZHS 78
6n ATQNISTIKH
HM/NIA FHMEAO QPA ATQNAZ
A3 NIKH APOZIAS - TS ANOIZHS 78
02/11/2024 TOAITEIAS KA. 12:15 AO MOAITEIA - AMES KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
02/11/2024 OAYMIMIAKOY XQPIOY ~ 19:00 A.3.0.X. "®OIBOS" - AO AIONYZOY
02/11/2024 ANOIZHZ 21:00 3.K. ANOIZHS - AS POAOMOAHS
PEMO: EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHE AS
7n ATQNIZTIKH
HM/NIA rHMEAO QPA ATQNAZ
EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHS AZ - AZ NIKH APOZIAS
09/11/2024 KAMANAPITIOY — 21:00 AMES KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY - 3.K. ANOIZHZ
10/11/2024  POAOMOAHZ 15:00 AZ POAOMOAHS - A.2.0.X. "®OIBOZ"
10/11/2024  ANOIZHS 18:30 I ANOIZHS 78 - AO MOAITEIA
PEMO: AO AIONYSOY
8n ATQNISTIKH
HM/NIA FHMEAO QPA ATQNAZ
A3 NIKH APOZIAS - AO AIONYZOY
16/11/2024 TMOAITEIAS KA. 12:15 AO MOAITEIA - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/SHSE AT
16/11/2024 OAYMIIAKOY XQPIOY  19:00 A.5.0.X."®OIBOs" - 5.K. ANOIZHS
17/11/2024 ANOIZHZ 18:30 'S ANOIZHS 78 - AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
PEMO: AX POAOMOAHS
9n ATQNIZTIKH
HM/NIA rHMNEAO QPA ArQNAZ
A3 POAOTOAHS - AZ NIKH APOSIAS
23/11/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME  15:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/SHE A - TS ANOIZHS 78
23/11/2024 KAMANAPITIOY 21:00 AMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-NMTOAYAENAPIOY -A.2.0.X. "®OIBOZ"
24/11/2024 AIONYZOY 21:00 AO AIONYZOY - AO MOAITEIA
PEMO: 3.K. ANOIZHZ
10n ATQNISTIKH
HM/NIA  THMEAO QOPA ArQNAZ
3.K. ANOIZHZ - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
30/11/2024 KAMANAPITIOY 21:00 AMES KAMANAPITIOY-NTIOAYAENAPIOY - EZEAIZIS AKAAHMIA KAA/SHS AT

01/12/2024 POAOMNOAHZ
01/12/2024 AIONYZOY

15:00 AZ POAOMNOAHZ
21:00 AO AIONYZOY

- AO MOAITEIA
-'Z ANOI=ZHX 78
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ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNA:z
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HM/NIA rHANEAO

07/12/2024 TIOAITEIAZ KA.

QPA

12:15

07/12/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME 15:30

08/12/2024 ANOIZHZ

HM/NIA FHMEAO

18:30

QPA

14/12/2024 OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY  19:00

14/12/2024 ANOI=HZ
15/12/2024 POAOINOAHZ
15/12/2024 AIONYZOY

HM/NIA rHNEAO

21:00
15:00
21:00

11ln ATQNIXTIKH

ArQNAz

AX NIKH APOZIAZ -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBO%"
AO TMOAITEIA - 2.K. ANOI=HZ
EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - AO AIONYZOY

'Z ANOIZHZ 78 - AZ POAOTIOAHZ

PENO: ANEZ KAMNANAPITIOY-NMOAYAENAPIOY

12n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZ

A.Z.0.X. "00IBOZ" - AO MOAITEIA

2.K. ANOI=ZHZ -'Z ANOI=HX 78

AZ POAOIMNOAHZ - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHY AZ

AO AIONYZOY - AMEX KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY

PEMNO: A% NIKH APOZIAX

13n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z
ATMEZ KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY - AZ NIKH APOZIAX

22/12/2024 EUROHOOPS DOME  15:30

22/12/2024 ANOI=ZHZX
22/12/2024 AIONYZOY

HM/NIA FHNEAO

18:30 '~ ANOI=HZ 78 -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOx"
21:00 AO AIONYZOY - AZ POAOTOAHZ
PEMO: AO NOAITEIA
14n ATQNIXZTIKH
QPA AIrQNAZz

18/01/2025 OAYMMIAKOY XQPIOY  19:00

18/01/2025 ANOI=ZHZ
19/01/2025 POAOIMNOAHZ

HM/NIA rHNEAO

25/01/2025 KATANAPITIOY

26/01/2025 POAOIMOAHZ
26/01/2025 AIONYZOY

HM/NIA FHNEAO

21:00
15:00

EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAN/ZHZ AZ - 2.K. ANOI=HZ

AX NIKH APOZIAZ - AO MOAITEIA

A.Z.0.X. "®00IBOZ" - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ A%

2.K. ANOI=ZHZ - AO AIONYZOY

AZ POAOIMNOAHZ - AMEX KAMANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY
PEMNO: 'z ANOI=ZHX 78

15n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA AIrQNA:z

'~ ANOIZHZ 78 - AZ NIKH APOZIAX
21:00 ATEZ KAMANAPITIOY-TTOAYAENAPIOY - AO TOAITEIA
15:00 A% POAOINOAHZ - 2.K. ANOI=ZHZ
21:00 AO AIONYZOY -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBO%"

PENO: EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AX

QPA

16n ATQNIXZTIKH

ATQNAZ

ZKOP

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

zZKoP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP



01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025

HM/NIA

08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025

HM/NIA

15/02/2025
15/02/2025
16/02/2025

MOAITEIAY KA.
OAYMTITIAKOY XQPIOY

EUROHOOPS DOME
KATMANAPITIOY

MOAITEIAY KA.
OAYMTITIAKOY XQPIOY

AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ

12:15 AO MNOAITEIA - X ANOI=HX 78
19:00 A.2.0.X."®0IBOX" - AX POAOINOAHZ
21:00 X.K. ANOI=ZHZX - AMEX KATIANAPITIOY-MOAYAENAPIOY

PEMO: AO AIONYZOY

17n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZz

AO AIONYZOY - AZ NIKH APOZIAZ
15:30 EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAA/ZHZ AZ - AO MOAITEIA
21:00 ANEZ KAMNANAPITIOY-NMOAYAENAPIOY -'Z ANOI=ZHX 78
21:00 2.K. ANOIZHZ -A.Z.0.X. "®0IBOZ"

PEMO: AX POAOINOAHZ

18n ATQNIXTIKH

QPA ArQNAz
AZ NIKH APOZIAZ - AZ POAOMOAHZ

12:15 AO MNOAITEIA - AO AIONYZOY
19:00 A.2.0.X."®0IBOx" - AMNEZXZ KAMANAPITIOY-NMOAYAENAPIOY
18:30 'z ANOI=HX 78 - EZEAIZIZ AKAAHMIA KAN/ZHZ AZ

PEMO: 2.K. ANOIZHX
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